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Baker & Baker 95% Baked Lemon and Poppy Seed Muffin (24 x 125qg)

Short Product Name:
B&B 95% Baked Lemon Poppy Seed Muffin

Muffin with lemon comminute and poppy seeds, quick frozen.

Traded Unit GTIN: JUEPEFERIEZEEZR Internal GTIN: JEPEFEEREZELZN Supplier : [EEIEFA:EIERRENEAUNETELN Suppliers Product Code : [SUEERIZE]

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1745k)
1745k 418kCal

23; 2.8 23¢ 0.6¢

Carbohydrates 47g
‘\ @ @ of which sugars 23g
' Fat 23g

of your reference intake.

418kcal

. of which saturates 2.8g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1745kJ 418kcal
Fibre 1.6g
Protein 4.9g
Salt 0.6g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains Contains Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May contain traces of: NUTS, SOY.

Ingredients

Wheat flour (WHEAT) (Wheat flour (WHEAT); Calcium carbonate; Niacin; Iron; Folic acid, Thiamine); Sugar; Rapeseed oil; Water; Free range whole egg powder ( EGG); Skimmed milk powder (MILK); Lemon
comminute (1,9%); Poppy seed (1,9%); Wheat starch (WHEAT); Raising agent: Sodium carbonates, Diphosphates, Calcium phosphates; Palm oil; Modified starch; Emulsifier: Sodium stearoyl-2- lactylate, Mono-
and diglycerides of fatty acids; Flavouring; Dextrose; Salt; Thickener: Xanthan gum; Colour: Lutein, Annatto norbixin.
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